

Contact Details

New Zealand Financial Lines Team

For queries in relation to Certificates of Insurance, Claims Cards and Policy Wordings please email:
finlinespolicy.queries@aig.com

Head of Financial Lines



Lani Isidro
 Head of Financial Lines
 M: +64 22 018 2646
leilani.isidro@aig.com

Corporate Team



Shanti Shafqat
 National Manager – Corporate Team
 M: +64 27 787 4499
shanti.shafqat@aig.com



Miguel Reyes
 Underwriter
 T: +64 9 355 3084
miguelrenzo.reyes@aig.com



Josh Hunter
 Assistant Manager, Financial Lines
 M: +64 27 700 7706
joshua.hunter@aig.com



Winnie Ventura
 Underwriter
 M: +64 22 019 6020
winnievic.ventura@aig.com



Simon Kirrane
 Senior Specialist Underwriter
 M: +64 27 700 8534
simon.kirrane@aig.com



Charlotte Clark
 Underwriting Assistant
 T: +64 9 355 3142
charlotte.clark@aig.com



Daria Malyutina
 Senior Underwriter
 M: +64 22 014 5299
daria.malyutina2@aig.com

Commercial Team



Garima Kaushik
Underwriter
M: +64 22 014 1662
garima.kaushik@aig.com



Vineet Seth
Underwriter
M: +64 22 032 4230
vineet.seth1@aig.com



Shannon Lotter
Underwriter
M: +64 22 049 8759
shannon.lotter@aig.com



Daniel Palen
Underwriting Assistant
daniel.palen@aig.com

Claims Contact Details

New Notifications

For all new notifications, email us at finclaims@aig.com.

24 Hour Cyber Hotline

In the event of a data breach, AIG policyholders should call the AIG Cyber Hotline on 0800 446 658 without delay.

Financial Lines Claims

Joanna Godfrey
AIG New Zealand
Claims Manager
M +64 27 247 1730
joanna.godfrey@aig.com

Richard Adamczyk
Head of Financial Lines
Claims, Australasia
M +61 0 434 689 283
richard.adamczyk@aig.com

Ashok Lal
Complex Claims
Team Manager
M +64 21 919 893
ashok.lal@aig.com

James Heard
Senior Complex
Claims Examiner
M +64 22 012 4321
james.heard@aig.com

Jamin Tomlinson
Senior Complex
Claims Examiner
T +64 9 355 3100
jamin.tomlinson@aig.com

Talita Tuuefiafi
Senior Complex
Claims Examiner
M +64 22 015 6049
talita.tuuefiafi@aig.com

Tessa Baker
Senior Complex Claims
Examiner, Australasia
M +64 27 700 7411
tessa.baker@aig.com



About AIG
American International Group, Inc. (NYSE: AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. AIG provides insurance solutions that help businesses and individuals in approximately 190 countries and jurisdictions protect their assets and manage risks through AIG operations and network partners. For additional information, visit www.aig.com.

AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide operations of American International Group, Inc. All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries and jurisdictions, and coverage is subject to underwriting requirements and actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. Certain property casualty coverages may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.

NZFLCOBR202411